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Advances in Social Work x x x x https://journals.iupui.edu/index
American Psychological Association (APA) x x x x x x http://www.apa.org
Badger Link x x x x x x http://badgerlink.dpi.wi.gov/
Best Evidence Encyclopedia x http://www.bestevidence.org
Biomed Central x x x x x x http://www.biomedcentral
Brown County Libraries x x x x x x x http://www.browncountylibrary.org
California Evidence Based Practice Clearing x x x x http://www.cebc4cw.org
Campbell Collaboration  x x x https://www.campbellcollaboration.org/
Center for Health Care Strategies (CHCS) x http://www.chcs.org
Center on Budget and Policy Priorities (CBPP) x x x http://www.cbpp.org
Cochrane x x http://www.cochrane.org
Cofrin Library x x x x x x x http://www.uwgb.edu/library/
Congress.gov x https://www.congress.gov/
Department of Corrections (DOC) x x http://doc.wi.gov/about/data-and-research
Directory of Open Access Journals (DOAJ) x x x x x https://doaj.org/
Diversity & Equality in Health and Care x x http://diversityhealthcare.imedpub.com/
Essential Evidence Plus x x x x x http://www.essentialevidenceplus.com
European Monitoring Centre for Drugs and x x http://www.emcdda.europa
Federal Repository x x https://www.gpo.gov/libraries/
Google Scholar x x x x x x x http://scholar.google.com/
Grey Literature x http://www.greylit.org
Inter-University Consortium for Political and x x http://www.icpsr.umich.edu
Jama Network x http://jamanetwork.com/journals
Journal of Public Health Medicine & x https://academic.oup.com/jpubhealth
National Institute on Drug Abuse (NIDA) x x https://www.drugabuse.gov/
National Registry of Evidence-based Programs x https://www.samhsa.gov/nrepp
Psychiatry Online For Patients & Families x http://psychiatryonline.org
Public Libraries http://www.publiclibraries.com
PubMed Central Free Journals x https://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov
Researchgate https://www.researchgate
Sage PUB Journals http://journals.sagepub.com
SAMHSA x http://store.samhsa.gov
Scandinavian Journal of Work, Environment & http://www.sjweh
Schoolsocialwork.net x https://www.schoolsocialwork.net
Social Science Research Network (SSRN) x https://www.ssrn.com
Social Work Policy Institute x x x x x x x http://www.socialworkpolicy.org
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